
10/24/2024 3:08 PM G:\SHARED\administration\Holiday Schedules\2024 Holiday Schedule

 2024   General Sessions Court Holiday Schedule
Last day of normal operation:  Thursday, December 19, 2024
First Day Back to Normal Operation: Monday, January 6, 2025
Only these dockets will be operating during this timeframe.

Misdemeanor Jail and 
Review Ctrm 3C

Felony Jail and Review  
Ctrm 3A

MTMHI
DV Misdemeanor  and 
Felony Jail including 
OP          

Friday, December 20, 2024 Robinson Robinson Eisenstein Walker

Monday , December 23, 2024 Holt Holt Floyd

Tuesday, December 24, 2024 Recognized 
Holiday NO DOCKET NO DOCKET NO DOCKET

Wednesday, December 25, 2024 
Recognized Holiday NO DOCKET NO DOCKET NO DOCKET NO DOCKET

Thursday, December 26, 2024 Hayes Hayes still need

 
Friday, December 27, 2024 Hayes Hayes Eisenstein Leonardo

Monday, December 30, 2024 Coleman Coleman Leonardo

Tuesday, December 31, 2024 Jones Jones Leonardo

Wednesday, January 1, 2025 Recognized 
Holiday NO DOCKET NO DOCKET NO DOCKET NO DOCKET

Thursday, January 2, 2025 Blackburn Blackburn Leonardo

Friday, January 3, 2025 Bell Bell Eisenstein Escobar

Specialty Dockets Information:
Recovery Court None

DUI Court None
Special OOP None

MCCC- RESTORE 

Saturday, 12/21/2024 
10:00 a.m. McGruder 

Center                     Friday, 
1/3/2025 10:30 a.m. in 

3A
Shelter Court None

Cherished Hearts None
Environment Dockets None
Mental Health Court None

Veterans Treatment Court None


